STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 2
Printed september 9, 2007 at 21:43

Stage 1 -- The Bends

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 80 18,12 4,4150 90,0000
2 87 22,56 3,8564 78,6124
3 72 19,11 3,7677 76,8038
4 78 21,51 3,6262 73,9205
5 80 23,24 3,4423 70,1721
6 84 25,21 3,3320 67,9230
7 82 25,04 3,2748 66,7560
8 88 28,14 3,1272 63,7484
9 80 27,67 2,8912 58,9375
10 86 30,58 2,8123 57,3287
11 49 19,86 2,4673 50,2953
12 80 33,51 2,3873 48,6661
13 74 31,59 2,3425 47,7521
14 72 33,38 2,1570 43,9700
15 73 34,96 2,0881 42,5659
16 63 41,82 1,5065 30,7091

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,35
85,34
82,13
77,97
75,47
74,17
70,83
65,49
63,70
55,88
54,07
53,06
48,86
47,30
34,12

COMPETITOR

#

164
57
354
10
22
357
112
94
267
23
79
284
274
343
131
119

Name

Franta, Steen
Svendsen, KB
Thomsen, Christian
Nielsen, Henrik F
Lindberg, Henrik
Buus, Niels

Hansen, Peter

Erni, Martin

St rensen, Karsten P
Bach, Mads Peter
Rittig, Claus

Jensen, Allan
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Larsen, Nikolaj
Davis, Peter
Magnusson, Pontus
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Stage 2 -- Left and Right

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 21,29 4,8849 120,0000
2 112 24,87 4,5034 110,6282
3 110 25,66 4,2868 105,3076
4 109 25,49 4,2762 105,0462
5 64 15,46 4,1397 101,6937
6 94 24,49 3,8383 94,2894
7 116 30,27 3,8322 94,1389
8 100 26,23 3,8124 93,6538
9 104 27,97 3,7183 91,3407
10 104 29,94 3,4736 85,3307
11 104 30,69 3,3887 83,2454
12 89 30,18 2,9490 72,4426
13 108 43,22 2,4988 61,3850
14 42 23,20 1,8103 44,4718
15 13 2191 0,5933 14,5755
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,19
87,76
87,54
84,74
78,57
78,45
78,04
76,12
71,11
69,37
60,37
51,15
37,06
12,15

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

22
354
57
164
10
131
343
112
94
23
284
274
119
357
79
267

Name

Lindberg, Henrik
Thomsen, Christian
Svendsen, KB
Franta, Steen
Nielsen, Henrik F
Davis, Peter

Larsen, Nikolaj
Hansen, Peter

Erni, Martin

Bach, Mads Peter
Jensen, Allan
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Magnusson, Pontus
Buus, Niels

Rittig, Claus

St rensen, Karsten P
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Lindholm Classic 2
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Stage 3 -- Slow and Fast

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 519 11,1753 60,0000
2 58 6,29 9,2210 49,5072
3 58 6,39 9,0767 48,7324
4 58 6,63 8,7481 46,9683
5 54 6,92 7,8035 41,8966
6 58 7,82 7,4169 39,8210
7 55 7,97 6,9009 37,0506
8 58 8,65 6,7052 36,0000
9 54 8,44 6,3981 34,3512
10 58 9,57 6,0606 32,5392
11 54 9,01 5,9933 32,1780
12 58 9,89 5,8645 31,4864
13 52 9,95 5,2261 28,0589
14 33 7,61 4,3364 23,2820
15 52 13,24 3,9275 21,0866
16 35 8,99 3,8932 20,9025

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,51
81,22
78,28
69,83
66,37
61,75
60,00
57,25
54,23
53,63
52,48
46,76
38,80
35,14
34,84

COMPETITOR

#

10
354
22
164
79
57
267
23
274
284
112
94
343
131
119
357

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F
Thomsen, Christian
Lindberg, Henrik
Franta, Steen

Rittig, Claus
Svendsen, KB

St rensen, Karsten P
Bach, Mads Peter
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Jensen, Allan
Hansen, Peter

Erni, Martin

Larsen, Nikolaj
Davis, Peter
Magnusson, Pontus
Buus, Niels
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 4 -- Weak bend

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 20 2,78 7,1942 20,0000
2 19 2,89 6,5744 18,2768
3 20 3,08 6,4935 18,0519
4 18 2,95 6,1017 16,9627
5 20 341 5,8651 16,3050
6 20 4,10 4,8780 13,5610
7 20 4,14 4,8309 13,4300
8 14 2,90 4,8276 13,4207
9 14 2,90 4,8276 13,4207
10 20 4,15 4,8193 13,3976
11 20 4,31 4,6404 12,9002
12 16 3,71 4,3127 11,9892
13 18 4,47 4,0268 11,1946
14 20 515 3,8835 10,7961
15 20 5,80 3,4483 9,5862
16 16 7,52 2,1277 5,9149

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,38
90,26
84,81
81,52
67,80
67,15
67,10
67,10
66,99
64,50
59,95
55,97
53,98
47,93
29,57

COMPETITOR

#

57
164
354
267

79
112
284

10

22
357
274

23
131

94
343
119

Name

Svendsen, KB
Franta, Steen
Thomsen, Christian
St rensen, Karsten P
Rittig, Claus
Hansen, Peter
Jensen, Allan
Nielsen, Henrik F
Lindberg, Henrik
Buus, Niels
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Bach, Mads Peter
Davis, Peter

Erni, Martin

Larsen, Nikolaj
Magnusson, Pontus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 5 -- HHL1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 154 28,86 5,3361 160,0000
2 147 30,20 4,8675 145,9506
3 140 29,59 4,7313 141,8661
4 153 32,38 4,7251 141,6805
5 138 29,96 4,6061 138,1125
6 130 28,86 4,5045 135,0649
7 132 33,59 3,9297 117,8310
8 142 36,80 3,8587 115,7007
9 150 41,61 3,6049 108,0909
10 133 40,38 3,2937 98,7600
11 102 34,63 2,9454 88,3168
12 118 40,77 2,8943 86,7834
13 93 38,77 2,3988 71,9255
14 136 57,79 2,3533 70,5638
15 77 45,34 1,6983 50,9219
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,22
88,67
88,55
86,32
84,42
73,64
72,31
67,56
61,72
55,20
54,24
44,95
44,10
31,83

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

22
267
10
57
131
164
274
112
23
343
354
284
79
119
357
94

Name

Lindberg, Henrik

St rensen, Karsten P
Nielsen, Henrik F
Svendsen, KB
Davis, Peter

Franta, Steen
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Hansen, Peter
Bach, Mads Peter
Larsen, Nikolaj
Thomsen, Christian
Jensen, Allan

Rittig, Claus
Magnusson, Pontus
Buus, Niels

Erni, Martin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 2
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Stage 6 -- HHL2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 144 26,92 5,3492 160,0000
2 139 28,22 4,9256 147,3297
3 135 28,62 4,7170 141,0901
4 134 29,87 4,4861 134,1844
5 150 33,75 4,4444 132,9383
6 146 33,09 4,4122 131,9741
7 134 30,71 4,3634 130,5141
8 150 34,79 4,3116 128,9643
9 146 34,54 4,2270 126,4338
10 140 35,75 3,9161 117,1344
11 140 37,88 3,6959 110,5479
12 146 40,26 3,6264 108,4705
13 144 40,58 3,5485 106,1410
14 96 33,31 2,8820 86,2043
15 132 49,52 2,6656 79,7308
16 65 41,23 1,5765 47,1555

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,08
88,18
83,87
83,09
82,48
81,57
80,60
79,02
73,21
69,09
67,79
66,34
53,88
49,83
29,47

COMPETITOR

#

10
22
354
267
57
131
164
94
274
343
23
112
284
79
119
357

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F
Lindberg, Henrik
Thomsen, Christian
St rensen, Karsten P
Svendsen, KB
Davis, Peter

Franta, Steen

Erni, Martin
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Larsen, Nikolaj
Bach, Mads Peter
Hansen, Peter
Jensen, Allan

Rittig, Claus
Magnusson, Pontus
Buus, Niels
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 2
Printed september 9, 2007 at 21:43

Stage 7 -- HEN1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 266 37,50 7,0933 310,0000
2 280 39,71 7,0511 308,1552
3 257 41,39 6,2092 271,3620
4 286 56,65 5,0485 220,6365
5 234 50,82 4,6045 201,2299
6 289 63,94 4,5199 197,5316
7 276 61,55 4,4842 195,9712
8 278 62,08 4,4781 195,7061
9 243 55,17 4,4046 192,4928
10 235 54,80 4,2883 187,4125
11 282 68,52 4,1156 179,8635
12 272 67,98 4,0012 174,8635
13 206 56,77 3,6287 158,5841
14 206 58,94 3,4951 152,7455
15 213 61,74 3,4500 150,7733
16 220 79,48 2,7680 120,9696

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,40
87,54
71,17
64,91
63,72
63,22
63,13
62,09
60,46
58,02
56,41
51,16
49,27
48,64
39,02

COMPETITOR

#

10
354
22
267
131
164
112
284
94
79
343
274
23
357
57
119

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F
Thomsen, Christian
Lindberg, Henrik

St rensen, Karsten P
Davis, Peter

Franta, Steen
Hansen, Peter
Jensen, Allan

Erni, Martin

Rittig, Claus

Larsen, Nikolaj
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Bach, Mads Peter
Buus, Niels
Svendsen, KB
Magnusson, Pontus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 2
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Stage 8 -- HFEN2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 16,66 6,7227 120,0000
2 94 15,45 6,0841 108,6020
3 86 16,10 5,3416 95,3478
4 118 25,47 4,6329 82,6973
5 92 20,83 4,4167 78,8382
6 92 21,99 4,1837 74,6794
7 100 24,26 4,1220 73,5779
8 102 24,86 4,1030 73,2381
9 93 24,84 3,7440 66,8297
10 77 23,18 3,3218 59,2946
11 93 28,25 3,2920 58,7628
12 64 20,26 3,1589 56,3870
13 85 26,91 3,1587 56,3824
14 83 26,47 3,1356 55,9709
15 101 32,65 3,0934 55,2175
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,50
79,46
68,91
65,70
62,23
61,31
61,03
55,69
49,41
48,97
46,99
46,99
46,64
46,01

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

354
10
22

164
94
57

284

357

112

131
23
79

343

274

119

267

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Nielsen, Henrik F
Lindberg, Henrik
Franta, Steen

Erni, Martin
Svendsen, KB
Jensen, Allan

Buus, Niels

Hansen, Peter
Davis, Peter

Bach, Mads Peter
Rittig, Claus

Larsen, Nikolaj
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Magnusson, Pontus
St rensen, Karsten P
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Lindholm Classic 2
Printed september 9, 2007 at 21:43

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

1 Jensen, Michael
17 Bonde, Torben
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